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Price
99.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.95% (1.90)

FR0000033219
ALTA

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

2,178 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

98.30 EUR (50)
100.60 EUR (50)
97.60 EUR
100.60 EUR
97.60 EUR
97.50 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000033219&ID_NOTATION=218924037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000033219&ID_NOTATION=218924037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f48c63a9921432f021536ad2514038384f328ac1ca8c610e4522277929dc2f5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=540de1dff68937c00&time=1723308170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38f87da8662de6ddf8e54a05917e8559208dddb4eefa8fd2c6f4a199be95cb6e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d7f6fc5e776177178&time=1723308170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851b43fa109c92ec404143a4eb2c74536895b7bb82cf648df37db4b3947d8cfb&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a257d856f3de3fcb2&time=1723308170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce657608bc1e285757bde096a85c3f86258c648d835122d5fbce134c96abaf34&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d42392d63fdf0e812&time=1723308170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=120fb40f916f768e93a27e74970f5e57a12d2ab3d45f99050ad00fb74e2db70c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed6726224aee64085&time=1723308170&tool=RSC

ALTAREA S.C.A.

Details

2024/08/09 17:08:43

Price
99.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.95% (1.90)

ISIN FR0000033219
Symbol ALTA
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,178 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.30 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 100.60 EUR (50)
Open 97.60 EUR
High 100.60 EUR
Low 97.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.50 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.79% +18.76% -48.10%
Perf (abs.) +20.60 +15.40 -90.34
Beta 0.92 0.91 0.78
Volatility  46.83 38.48 35.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALTAREA S.C.A.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/29

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

17:08

08:11

12:35

08:06

17:27

Price

99.40 EUR

98.80 EUR

97.5287 EUR

97.90 EUR

95.87 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

97.10 EUR (14
92.09 EUR (2

89.38 EUR (3

82.18 EUR (3

110.20 EUR (2024/06/04
66.60 EUR (2024/03/01
110.20 EUR (2024/06/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
66.60 EUR (2024/03/01)

Number of
trades

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218924037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22631220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221833904

ALTAREA S.C.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Duesseldorf

07/11

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:08 99.50 EUR

08:12 97.80 EUR

0.41

0.00

0.00

148
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503134

ALTAREA S.C.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ALTAREA SCA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Christian de
Gournay

Alain Dassas
Catherine Leroy
Dominique Rongier
Jacques Nicolet
Marie-Catherine
Chazeaux
Matthieu Lance
Michaela Robert
Najat Aasqui
Nicolas Deuzé
Olivier Piani
Philippe Mauro

Eliane Fremeaux

- Predica

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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